
Chandler Analytical Laboratories 
571 N. 54th St. Chandler, AZ 85226 

Lab (480) 963-2495 Fax (480) 963-5463 

Sample Information Sheet 
**Please complete and submit along with your sample(s) 

Company Name: 

Street Address: 

City  State  Zip 

Fax/Email Phone 
Please indicate the preferred method you would like to receive your reports: Mail Fax Email 

Requested Analyses: Package and Individual Analyses Descriptions Below 

Sample Type Sample 
Identification 

Package 
Requested 

Additional Analyses 

Wet Chemistry Packages (analyses run on Tuesdays & Fridays) Individual Analyses 

Standard: Moisture, Crude Protein, Acid Moisture 

Crude Protein 

Acid Detergent Protein 
ADF or NDF 

Ash 

Crude Fat 

Acid Fat 

$10.00
$15.00

$17.00

$14.00

$13.00

$18.00

$36.00
pH 

Nitrate 
Sugars (ESC & WSC) 
Starch 
Chloride 

Basic Minerals (Individual) 

Heavy Metals (Individual) 

Selenium 

$11.00
$15.00

$36.00

$18.00

$18.00
$15.00

$24.00

$60.00
There is a $8 sample charge for Sample Prep/Moisture
determination on all individual analyses 

Detergent Fiber, Neutral Detergent Fiber, 

Ash, Relative Feed Value (RFV), Total 

Digestible Nutrient (TDN), NEL $41

Complete: Standard plus Crude Fat and 

12 Basic Minerals $77

Basic Minerals (Ca, Cl, Cu, Fe, Mg, Mn, 

Mo, P, K, Na, S and Zn)  $45

Heavy Metals (Cd, Cr, Co, Pb) and Se 
*Forages only. Call for non-forage pricing. 

$96

Cash, a check, credit card or valid customer account must accompany all samples for prompt data reporting 

Total Cost $   Check no.  Card No. 
If paying by check 

Check one if paying by Credit Card Exp Date:  Security Code 

Visa Mastercard Signature/Name on Card 



NIR Packages 

Basic – Dry Matter, Moisture, Ash, Crude 

Protein, ADF, NDF as well as calculated 

RFV, TDN, NEL $31

Standard – Basic plus ADF-CP, NDF-

CP, Fat, Starch, Lignin, Sugar, Soluble 

Protein and Carbohydrates, Lactic and 

Acetic Acids, 11 Basic Minerals, NDF 

and Dry Matter Digestibility (24, 30 and 

48 hours) 
$37

CNCPS – Standard plus TFA 16:0, 18:0, 

18:1, 18:2, 18:3, aNDFom, NDFD 12, 24, 

30, 48, 120, 240, uNDFom 12, 30, 120, 240,  

Adjusted Crude Protein, Ammonia-CP, 

NEm, NEg, NSC 

$39

For All NIR Packages: 

 pH done by traditional method at no additional 

charge 

Add minerals by wet chemistry for $39

All other wet chemistry analyses are as listed 

above under the Individual Analyses for Wet 

Chemistry 

Additional Services: 

Water Quality Testing 

Livestock Water Package: pH, Alkalinity, Nitrate-N, Sulfate, 11 Basic Minerals 

(Calcium, Chloride, Cobalt, Copper, Iron, Magnesium, Molybdenum, Phosphorus, 

Potassium, Sodium, Sulfur and Zinc), TDS and Hardness 

As listed $95
With Total Coliform and E. coli $150

Aflatoxin Analysis 

All Products $120

Particle Sizing – 5 Screens (710 µm to 1.4 mm) $31

**Results are available in 2 business days from sample receipt 




