***	Chandler Anal 571 N. 54 th St.	•		S	
AN 2 ALL	Lab (480) 963-249	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		3	
AL O STOR	Lao (400) 703-242	75 I UA (-00) 203-3-0.	5	
LABORATORIES	Sample Inf	formatior	n Sheet		
**Please complete and submit along with your sample(s)					
Company Name:					
Street Address:					
City	State		Zip_		
Fax/Email		Phone	2		
Please indicate the pref	erred method you would l	like to recei	ve your reports:	Mail Fax Email	
Cash, a check, cr	edit card or valid customer acco	ount must accor	npany all samples for	prompt data reporting	
Total Cost \$	Check no	ing by check	Card No.		
Check one if payin	ng by Credit Card E	xp Date: _		_ Security Code	
🗌 Visa 🔲 Ma	astercard Signatu	ıre/Name	on Card		

Requested Analyses: Package and Individual Analyses Descriptions Below

Sample Type	Sample Identification	Package Requested	Additional Analyses

Wet Chemistry Packages (analyses run on Tuesd	ays & Fridays) Individual Analyses
Standard:Moisture, Crude Protein, AcidDetergent Fiber, Neutral Detergent Fiber,Ash, Relative Feed Value (RFV), TotalDigestible Nutrient (TDN), NEL\$41	Moisture\$10.00Crude Protein\$15.00Acid Detergent Protein\$17.00ADF or NDF\$14.00Ash\$13.00Crude Fat\$18.00
Complete:Standard plus Crude Fat and12 Basic Minerals\$77	Acid Fat \$36.00 pH \$11.00 Nitrate \$15.00 Sugars (ESC & WSC) \$36.00
Basic Minerals (Ca, Cl, Cu, Fe, Mg, Mn, Mo, P, K, Na, S and Zn) \$45	Starch\$18.00Chloride\$18.00Basic Minerals (Individual)\$15.00
Heavy Metals (Cd, Cr, Co, Pb) and Se *Forages only. Call for non-forage pricing. \$96	Heavy Metals (Individual)\$24.00Selenium\$60.00There is a \$8 sample charge for Sample Prep/Moisturedetermination on all individual analyses

NIR Packages Basic – Dry Matter, Moisture, Ash, Crude Protein, ADF, NDF as well as calculated RFV, TDN, NEL \$31	Standard – Basic plus ADF-CP, NDF- CP, Fat, Starch, Lignin, Sugar, Soluble Protein and Carbohydrates, Lactic and Acetic Acids, 11 Basic Minerals, NDF and Dry Matter Digestibility (24, 30 and 48 hours) \$37
CNCPS – Standard plus TFA 16:0, 18:0, 18:1, 18:2, 18:3, aNDFom, NDFD 12, 24, 30, 48, 120, 240, uNDFom 12, 30, 120, 240, Adjusted Crude Protein, Ammonia-CP, NEm, NEg, NSC \$39	For All NIR Packages: pH done by traditional method at no additional charge Add minerals by wet chemistry for \$39 All other wet chemistry analyses are as listed above under the Individual Analyses for Wet Chemistry

Additional Services:

Water Ouality Testing

Livestock Water Package: pH, Alkalinity, Nitrate-N, Sulfate, 11 Basic Minerals (Calcium, Chloride, Cobalt, Copper, Iron, Magnesium, Molybdenum, Phosphorus, Potassium, Sodium, Sulfur and Zinc), TDS and Hardness

As listed With Total Coliform and E. <i>coli</i>	\$95 \$150	
Aflatoxin Analysis		
All Products	\$120	

<u>**Particle Sizing**</u> -5 Screens (710 μ m to 1.4 mm) \$31

****Results are available in 2 business days from sample receipt**